sSUMMER READS

Check out some of these great reads to give your summer reading a kick-start!

Keep minds busy and imaginations
growing these school holidays with our
SUMMER READING CLUB BINGO!
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I HOW IT WORKS
-l— R EE T N e 4 sl ¢ Grab your bingo card from one of our friendly staff.
. ' A S il N o ¢ Complete a line (up, down, or diagonal) by

REX‘ s D e 2~ g W reading and doing fun bookish challenges.
‘e b : T * Return your finished card to the library for a
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® The more cards you complete, the more chances
you have to win!
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MAKE THIS SUMMER A PAGE-TURNING ADVENTURE!
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*Prize details: 0-5 & 6-12 age groups — 1book pack per library; 13-17 age group — 4 book packs across service.




HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES®

Broadbeach Mon 15 Dec 10am - Tlam

Burleigh Waters Mon 15 Dec 10am - Tlam
Robina Tue 16 Dec 10am - Tlam
Westfield Helensvale  Tue 16 Dec 12:30pm - 4:30pm
Upper Coomera Tue 16 Dec 2pm - 3pm
Elanora Wed 17 Dec 10am - Tlam
Nerang Wed 17 Dec 10am - Tlam
Runaway Bay Wed 17 Dec 2pm - 3pm

@EFE, Don't miss out!

Southport Thu 18 Dec
Runaway Bay Tue 6 Jan
Westfield Helensvale  Thu 8 Jan

10am - Tlam
Tlam - 12pm
12:30pm - 4:30pm

Elanora Sat 10 Jan 10am - Tlam
Nerang Tue 13 Jan Tlam - 12pm
c Thu 15 Jan 10am - Tlam
FeiElie Fri 16 Jan ALL DAY
Upper Coomera Tue 20 Jan 2pm - 3pm
Broadbeach Wed 21 Jan 2pm - 3pm
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Southport Sun 11 Jan 2pm - 3pm

Burleigh Waters Mon 12 Jan 10am - Tlam

Broadbeach Thu 15 Jan 2pm - 3pm
Joinin on Nerang Tue 20 Jan Tlam - 12pm
all the FUN! Runaway Bay Tue 20 Jan Tlam - 12pm

*Summer holiday activities are recommended for children aged 6 to 12.
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Runaway Bay Sat 13 Dec 10am - 12pm

Robina Mon 15 Dec ALL DAY

Upper Coomera Mon 15 Dec 12:30pm - 4:30pm S
Nerang Tue 16 Dec 9am - 3pm

Southport Tue 16 Dec ALL DAY

Burleigh Heads Wed 17 Dec 9am - 3pm

Westfield Helensvale ~ Wed 17 Dec 12:30pm - 4:30pm

Coolangatta Thu 18 Dec 10am - 4pm

Broadbeach Thu 18 Dec ALL DAY

Ormeau Fri 19 Dec 1:30pm - 4:30pm

Elanora Sat 20 Dec 10am - 3pm
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Robina Mon 5 Jan ALL DAY

Westfield Helensvale  Mon 5 Jan 12:30pm - 4:30pm
Nerang Thu 8 Jan 12pm - 4pm
Broadbeach Tue 13 Jan 12pm - 4pm
Southport Wed 14 Jan 2pm - 3pm
Runaway Bay Fri 16 Jan 10am - 3pm
Burleigh Heads Mon 19 Jan 9am - 3pm
Upper Coomera Wed 21 Jan 12:30pm - 4:30pm
Ormeau Wed 21 Jan Tom - 4pm
Coolangatta Thu 22 Jan 2pm - 3pm

CREATURE SCAVENGER HUNT

Explore the library like never before! Follow the clues to discover
your favourite animals hidden on the shelves. Solve the riddles,
track down the creatures and see how many you can find.

Upper Coomera Tue 13 Jan 12:30pm - 4:30pm
Ormeau Wed 14 Jan Tom - 4pm

Why did Santa
visit the library?
To check his reading list twice.

Why don't books
ever get sunburnt?
They always stay under cover.

What do you call a Christmas
tree made from old books?
A tree-mendous reader.

What's a shark’s favourite
summer reading genre?
Fish-tion.

Why did the Octopus love
the library? Because it had

Why was the recycled
book so happy?
It got a new chapter in life.

plenty of hands for books.



